www.rainbowfilters.com.au   Contact: sales@rainbowfilters.com.au  or  call 1300 365 659
 RFM15-G4 Media
Description
RAINBOW FILTERS  RFM15 – G4 FILTER MEDIA is a disposable
polyester media, meeting Australian standards AS 1668 Part 2
The polyester fibres are thermally bonded together into an
interlocking pattern that traps dust and lint, while minimising surface
loading.
This media has a nominal thickness of 15mm. It is available in a
variety of roll widths.
Technical Data:
Temperature Resistance :  100oC Continuous
Fire Resistance : Low flame response
Initial Resistance - At rated flow of 1.8 m/s :  62 Pa
AS1132 No 4 test dust  - Average Arrestance : 95%
Dust Holding No 4 test dust :      240 g/m2
(per unit of effective face area)
ROLLS SIZES
- RFM15-G4 DISPOSABLE MEDIA -
Product Code Nominal Size (WxLxD) Initial Resistance (Pascals)
at 1.8 m/s
Efficiency
RFM15-G4-2000 2000mm x 20m x 15mm 68 G4
RFM15-G4-1220 1220mm x 20m x 15mm 68 G4
RFM15-G4-1000 1000mm x 20m x 15mm 68 G4
RFM15-G4-610 610mm x 20m x 15mm 68 G4
RFM15-G4-508 508mm x 20m x 15mm 68 G4